

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.8

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18484/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-07-2019 in CWP No. 19554/2018 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAJINDER DHIMAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HDFC BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.115860/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

WITH

SLP(C) No. 18888/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.117723/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.118714/2019-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Diary No(s). 27052/2019 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.116306/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.116308/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

Date : 28-08-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Gagandeep Kaur, Adv.
 Mr. Dinkar Kalra, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Sarin, Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Rana, Adv.
 Mr. Ghanshyam Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Sarin, Adv.
 Mr. Abhinav Ramkrishna, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Niraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kunal Tandon, Adv.
 Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
 Mr. Amandeep Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Divyanshu Kumar Srivastava, Adv.
 Mr. Viren Sibal, Adv.
 Ms. Priyashree Sharma PH, Adv.

Mr. Kush Chaturvedi, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

As prayed, list these matters next week.

**(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER**

**(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER**